
State Games of MS Trail Run

Trail Run 4.6

Overall Finish List
June 27, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Chet Nicholas                     Enterprise  MS        365    31   M       1 Top Fin             32:21.8      7:02/M 
      2    Grant Hill                        Brandon  MS           375    26   M       1 20-29               34:09.4      7:25/M 
      3    Cole Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           317    15   M       1 14-16               34:17.6      7:27/M 
      4    Jackson Lafferty                  Collinsville  MS      373    17   M       1 17-19               35:40.6      7:45/M 
      5    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             302    12   M       1  0-13               36:49.2      8:00/M 
      6    Owen Horn                         Philadelphia  MS      372    20   M       2 20-29               37:28.9      8:09/M 
      7    Daniel Hill                       Meridian  MS          374    24   M       3 20-29               37:54.0      8:14/M 
      8    Josh Eakes                        Collinsville  MS      370    17   M       2 17-19               38:25.6      8:21/M 
      9    Emily Snodgrass                   Meridian  MS          296    14   F       1 Top Fin             38:29.6      8:22/M 
     10    Jordan Alonso                     Chunky  MS            377    26   M       4 20-29               40:04.2      8:43/M 
     11    Todd Stephens                                           376    37   M       1 30-39               40:28.7      8:48/M 
     12    Nathan Tadlock                    Decatur  MS           313    41   M       1 40-49               40:47.6      8:52/M 
     13    Brian Farmer                      Philadelphia  MS      357    25   M       5 20-29               41:28.5      9:01/M 
     14    John Maxey                        Meridian  MS          358    45   M       2 40-49               43:47.6      9:31/M 
     15    Zane Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           355    12   M       2  0-13               44:45.0      9:44/M 
     16    David Sanders                     Meridian  MS          364    38   M       2 30-39               45:59.7     10:00/M 
     17    Malcolm Martin                    Meridian  MS          307    35   M       3 30-39               46:26.0     10:06/M 
     18    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           295    49   F       1 40-49               46:49.1     10:11/M 
     19    Allie Horn                        Philadelphia  MS      371    15   F       1 14-16               48:21.5     10:31/M 
     20    Adrian Vigor                      Meridian  MS          361    56   F       1 50-59               48:36.7     10:34/M 
     21    Cyndy Bratu                       Collinsville  MS      304    53   F       2 50-59               51:04.4     11:06/M 
     22    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          369    67   M       1 60-69               52:54.0     11:30/M 
     23    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        303    49   M       3 40-49               53:31.6     11:38/M 
     24    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      360    70   M       1 70-79               54:44.4     11:54/M 
     25    Parker Dixon                      Meridian  MS          305    22   M       6 20-29               54:47.4     11:55/M 
     26    Sarah Misiak                      Columbus  MS          308    54   F       3 50-59               56:07.9     12:12/M 
     27    Tanner Sanders                    Meridian  MS          363    13   M       3  0-13               57:45.4     12:33/M 
     28    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            359    77   M       2 70-79               58:23.2     12:42/M 
     29    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             356    47   M       4 40-49               58:33.9     12:44/M 
     30    Sadie Reed                        Meridian  MS          366     9   F       1  0-13             1:04:04.6     13:56/M 
     31    Sarah Reed                        Meridian  MS          368    14   F       2 14-16             1:04:16.6     13:58/M 
     32    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          362    75   M       3 70-79             1:04:23.0     14:00/M 
     33    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS          367    44   M       5 40-49             1:04:24.5     14:00/M 
     34    Jazzlyn Dixon                     Enterprise  MS        378    28   F       1 20-29             1:04:42.2     14:04/M 



State Games of MS Trail Run

Trail Run 4.6

Age Group Results
June 27, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chet Nicholas                     Enterprise  MS        365   31        1        32:21.8      7:02/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emily Snodgrass                   Meridian  MS          296   14        9        38:29.6      8:22/M

Male 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             302   12        5        36:49.2      8:00/M 
       2    Zane Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           355   12       15        44:45.0      9:44/M 
       3    Tanner Sanders                    Meridian  MS          363   13       27        57:45.4     12:33/M

Female 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sadie Reed                        Meridian  MS          366    9       30      1:04:04.6     13:56/M

Male 14 to 16

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cole Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           317   15        3        34:17.6      7:27/M

Female 14 to 16

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Allie Horn                        Philadelphia  MS      371   15       19        48:21.5     10:31/M 
       2    Sarah Reed                        Meridian  MS          368   14       31      1:04:16.6     13:58/M

Male 17 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jackson Lafferty                  Collinsville  MS      373   17        4        35:40.6      7:45/M 
       2    Josh Eakes                        Collinsville  MS      370   17        8        38:25.6      8:21/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Grant Hill                        Brandon  MS           375   26        2        34:09.4      7:25/M 
       2    Owen Horn                         Philadelphia  MS      372   20        6        37:28.9      8:09/M 
       3    Daniel Hill                       Meridian  MS          374   24        7        37:54.0      8:14/M 
       4    Jordan Alonso                     Chunky  MS            377   26       10        40:04.2      8:43/M 



       5    Brian Farmer                      Philadelphia  MS      357   25       13        41:28.5      9:01/M 
       6    Parker Dixon                      Meridian  MS          305   22       25        54:47.4     11:55/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jazzlyn Dixon                     Enterprise  MS        378   28       34      1:04:42.2     14:04/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Todd Stephens                                           376   37       11        40:28.7      8:48/M 
       2    David Sanders                     Meridian  MS          364   38       16        45:59.7     10:00/M 
       3    Malcolm Martin                    Meridian  MS          307   35       17        46:26.0     10:06/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nathan Tadlock                    Decatur  MS           313   41       12        40:47.6      8:52/M 
       2    John Maxey                        Meridian  MS          358   45       14        43:47.6      9:31/M 
       3    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        303   49       23        53:31.6     11:38/M 
       4    Nick Turner                       Union  MS             356   47       29        58:33.9     12:44/M 
       5    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS          367   44       33      1:04:24.5     14:00/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sheryl West                       Hickory  MS           295   49       18        46:49.1     10:11/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Adrian Vigor                      Meridian  MS          361   56       20        48:36.7     10:34/M 
       2    Cyndy Bratu                       Collinsville  MS      304   53       21        51:04.4     11:06/M 
       3    Sarah Misiak                      Columbus  MS          308   54       26        56:07.9     12:12/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          369   67       22        52:54.0     11:30/M

Male 70 to 79

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      360   70       24        54:44.4     11:54/M 
       2    Richard McInnis                   Marion  MS            359   77       28        58:23.2     12:42/M 
       3    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          362   75       32      1:04:23.0     14:00/M


